ADC dimmer cabinet is a digital dimmer system designed
for the architectural lighting control applications. The
modular design offers various output power rating
combined in one cabinet and this feature suits most
lighting design requirements. ADC cabinet is also
designed for easy installation, just like an MCB board and
equips no exhaust fan ensuring it to be trouble-free after
installation.

LED status indicator
of dimmer
System, DMX signal, Bypass, Power A/B/C phase,
individual channel level indicators
PC Comm Port RS232 signal connection to PC for programming
Starting address Set by dip switch at front panel for cabinet
number and 12/24 channels
Panic Internal 8V panic supply for remote panic switch
connection; Individual channel panic selection by
internal dip switch
Input DMX signal loss Last scene hold / Clear mode
Modular design Various modules for any combination
Dimming curve S Law
Note: For the functions of the controller, refer to the MC3 datasheet.
A D C  D i m m e r  C a b i n e t s
ADC24R2E 24 ways with controller
ADC24X2E 24 ways w/o controller
ADC12R2E 12 ways with controller
ADC12X2E 12 ways w/o controller
A D C  D i m m e r  M o d u l e s
ADC-10D   Dual 10A dimmer module
ADC-20D   Single 20A dimmer module
ADC-10L   Dual 10A Non-dim module
ADC-20L   Single 20A Non-dim module
ADC24R2E
      Front View                                  Inside View
ADC12X2E
13

W / H / D
494*1250*175
Ordering Information
 Model No. Ordering No.
Cabinet ADC24R2E A3A0
ADC24X2E A3D0
ADC12R2E A330
ADC12X2E A360
Module ADC-10D A110
ADC-20D A140
ADC-10L A130
ADC-20L A150
Dimmer Module
Module ADC-10D ADC-20D ADC-10L ADC-20L
Description Dual 10A
dimmer